Tuesday Morning Catechesis of the Good Shepherd
Schedule for 2025-202
	Date
	Schedule

	Tuesday, October 7
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday,  October 14
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday,  October 21
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday,  October 28
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, November 4
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, November 11
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, November 18
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, November 25
	No Class

	Tuesday,  December 24
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, December 9
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday,  December 16
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday,  December 23
	No Class

	Tuesday,  December 30
	No Class

	Tuesday, January 6
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, January 13
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, January 20
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, January 27
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, February 3
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, February 10
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, February 17
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, February 24
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, March 3
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, March 10
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, March 17
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, March 24
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, March 31
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday,  April 7
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, April 14
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, April 21
	Class from 9:45-11:15

	Tuesday, April 28
	Final Class Day 9:45 - 11:15



If Luverne Public Schools is closed due to weather, there will also be no CGS. To stay up to date on any announcements (including weather related messages), updates and alerts, please join our Remind group:
[image: ]
St. Catherines Tuesday CGS - @ 42g7f7
For 3-4 year olds in the Tuesday morning Catechesis of the Good Shepherd Class
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